
Section 1480.80  Return of Revoked or Suspended Licenses, Recovery Permits or Registrations

Upon the revocation or suspension of any license, registration or recovery permit, the license holder, registration holder or permit holder shall immediately surrender the license, registration or recovery permit to the Commission.  [225 ILCS 422/185]  The license, registration or recovery permit holder will be considered in compliance with this Section if the license, registration or recovery permit is returned within 14 days from the date of suspension or revocation via United States mail or hand delivery at the following address:

Illinois Commerce Commission
Transportation Division
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, Illinois 62701
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